## About the Journal

## Indian Journal of Business Administration (IJBA)

(National Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal)

ISSN:-0975-6825

The Indian Journal of Business Administration is publishing in June and December every year and this Nation peer reviewed refereed journal is an official organ of the Department of Business Administration, Faculty of Commerce and Management Studies, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur (Raj.). Since from starting issue of our departmental journal in year 1994-95 we aims at bringing and providing the surface to original studies - papers, research notes, reviews of literature - in different areas of Commerce & Business Administration, made by academicians, practitioners and independent thinkers having genuine concern with the theory and practice of Business Administration, for the purpose of fuller appreciation of the manifold dimensions of the subject that may lead to more effective and meaningful management of operations. Previously, it was yearly journal of Department but due to the huge academic demand the frequency of our journal has been changed as two issues for every year in the month of June and December and now it called as Biannual (half-yearly) journal.

The findings, interpretations and conclusions expressed in this journal are solely those of the authors and should not be attributed, in any manner, to the Department of Business Administration.

Material in this journal is copyrighted. Requests for permission to reproduce should be addressed to the 'Chief Editor'. All communications, including contributions, literature for review and correspondence regarding subscription, advertisements, etc. should be addressed to the Chief Editor, The Indian Journal of Business Administration, Department of Business Administration, Jai Narain Vyas University, Jaswant Campus, Jodhpur- 342001 (INDIA).

Dr Umaid Raj Tater
Chief Editor, IJBA
& Head, Department of Business Administration,
Faculty of Commerce and Management Studies
Jai Narain Vyas University,
Jodhpur (Raj.) 0291- 2513004

## Journal Particulars

## Indian Journal of Business Administration (IJBA)

(National Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal)

ISSN :- 0975-6825

Title	Indian Journal of Business Administration
Frequency	June and December
ISSN	0975-6825
Publisher	Department of Business Administration,
	Faculty of Commerce and Management studies,
	Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur
Chief Editor	Dr. Umaid Raj Tater
Copy right	Department of Business Administration,
	Faculty of Commerce and Management studies,
	Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur
Starting year	1994-95
Subject	Commerce and Management
Language	English
Publication format	Print
Phone No.	0291 2513004
Email	hod@busadmjnvu.org
	indianjournalbusadmjnvu@gmail.com
Mobile No.	9829545411
Website	www.busadmjnvu.org
Address	Chief Editor,
	The Indian Journal of Business Administration,
	Department of Business Administration,
	Faculty of Commerce and Management studies,
	Jai Narain Vyas University, Jaswant Campus,
	Jodhpur- 342001 (India).